Vini Bianchi Francia

Alsazia
Riesling Gran Cru Schlossberg 2011 Albert Mann
100% Riesling

Gewurztraminer 2011 Albert Mann
100% Gewurztraminer

Pinot Gris Heimbourg (indice 2) 2010 Domaine Zind-Humbrecht
Pinot Gris Clos St. Urbain Grand Cru(indice 3) 2005 Domaine Zind-Humbrecht
100% Pinot Grigio

Bourgogne - Chablis

Chablis 2014 Vincent Douvissat
Chablis 1 Cru Mont de Milieu 2015 Domaine Gerard Duplessis
Chablis — Grand cru Les Clos 2014 Vincent Douvissat
Chablis — Grand cru Les Preuses 2016 Vincent Douvissat

100% Chardonnay

Bourgogne - La Cote de Nuits

Nuits Saint Georges 2015 Philippe Pacalet
100% Pinot Bianco

Bourgogne - La Cote de Beaune

Corton - Charlemagne Grand Cru 2009 Domaine Henri Boillot
Corton - Charlemagne Grand Cru 2015 Domaine Henri Boillot
Batard Montrachet Grand Cru 2010 Domaine Marc Morey
Mursault Les Tillets 2012 Patrick Javillier
Mursault 1 Cru Perrieres 2015 Domaine Michelot
Mursault 1 Cru Genevieres 2015 Domaine Michelot
Mursault 1 Cru Genevieres 2015 Domaine Henri Boillot
Mursault 1 Cru Perrieres 2014 Domaine Albert Grivault
Mursault Clos du Murger 2014 Domaine Albert Grivault
Mursault 2014 Domaine Henri Boillot
Mursault 2015 Philippe Pacalet
Chassagne Montrachet 2015 Domaine Vincent Dancer
Chassagne Montrachet 1Cru Tete du Clos 2015 Domaine Vincent Dancer
Puligny Montrachet 1Cru Clos de la Mouchere 2014 Domaine Henri Boillot
Puligny - Montrachet 2013 Domaine Leflaive
Bourgogne Blanc 2013 Domaine Leflaive
Bourgogne Blanc 2011 Domaine Matrot
Bourgogne Blanc 2014 Domaine Henri Boillot
100% Chardonnay

Valle della Loira

Coulée De Serrant 2008 Nicolas Joly

Coulée De Serrant 2009 Nicolas Joly

Attention Chenin Méchant 2012 Nicolas Reau

100% Chenin Blanc

Baron de L. Pouilly Fume 2010 Baron de Laducette
Sancerre 2016 Comte Lafond
Sancerre La Grande Cote 2016 Pascal Cotat

100% Sauvignon

Languedoc-Roussillon
Cuvee Marguerite 2013 Matassa
50% Moscato d’Alessandria, 30% Maccabeu e 20% Muscat petit grain

50,00

34,00

60,00
95,00

85,00

60,00
200,00
250,00

130,00

250,00
350,00
350,00
85,00
125,00
125,00
200,00
140,00
90,00
95,00
140,00
80,00
145,00
200,00
140,00
80,00
40,00
50,00

110,00
100,00
35,00

110,00
45,00
70,00

50,00



Chardonnay Selezione
100% Chardonnay

Riesling Verus
100% Riesling

Wachau

Riesling Steiner Hund reserve
Riesling Vom Stein Federspiel
Riesling Spitzer Singerriedel
100% Riesling

Mosel

Riesling von Blaumen Schiefer
Riesling Troken Steinreich
100% Riesling

Nahe

Riesling Trocken Monzinger Friihlingsplditzchen 2012

Riesling Trcoken Tonschiefer
100% Riesling

Rheingau

Riesling Troken Jacobus
100% Riesling

Riesling Remich Primerberg
Grand Premier Cru

Sauvignon Blanc
100% Sauvignon

Vini Bianchi Slovenia

2010 Marjan Simcic

2013 Vinogradi

Vini Bianchi Austria

2006 Nikolaihof
2012 Nikolaihof
2012 Franz Hirtzberger

Vini Bianchi Germania

2016 Heymann-Lowenstein

2012 Ansgar Cliisserath

2012 Donnhoff

2011 Peter Jakob Kiihn

Vini Bianchi Lussemburgo

2009 Domaine Mathis Bastian

Vini Bianchi Nuova Zelanda

2015 Cloady Bay

Emrich-Schonleber
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